HPM47W Anti-corrosive Level Transmitter
Product model: HPM47W anti-corrosive level transmitter
Manufacturer: Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD
Product category: liquid level transmitter
Application: Chemical industry; Water treatment industry;
Environmental protection industry; Pharmaceutical industry; Industrial
process control

HPM47W Anti-corrosive Level Transmitter
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Model Type
HPM47W
Anti-corrosion level transmitter
(Ceramic Piezo sensor)
Pressure Range Range
[0～X]mH2O (Ln)
X measure range
Ln Cable length
Code Output
B1 (4～20)mA
B4 (0～5)V
B7 Modbus-RTU/RS485
B8 (4～20)mA+HART
Code Cable material
C2F PTFE
C2U PU
Code Fix way
N No
W1 Thread
W2 Top heavy-bob
W8 Clip
Code Sensor
M5 Ceramic Piezo
Code Probe
DF PVDF
PC PVC
PP PP
Code Sealing ring Material
FK FKM
FF FFKM
Code Other requests
QF Test report
R1 CE Certification
Y With site display
Other customization
eg: HPM47W [0～5]mH2O (L7) B1 C2F N M5 DF FK QF